Under 13
Place Bib
1 3024
2 3006
3 3015
4 3034
5 3011
6 3022
7 3001
8 3007
9 3003
10 3014
11 3030
12 3027
13 3026
14 3025
15 3035
16 3029
17 3033
18 3013
19 3010
20 3017
21 3036
22 3016
23 3028
24 3038
25 3032
26 3040
27 3008
28 3019
29 3009
30 3021
31 3004
32 3005
33 3020
34 3041
35 3018
36 3023

Shinfield Junior Races 2018

First Name

Nathaniel
Charlie
Tom
Jacob
Oliver
Sebastian
Eve
Spencer
Charlie
Nathaniel
Brendan
Jake
Michael
Sam
Daniel
Thomas
Daniel
Clara
Hayden
Joshua
Thea
Emma
Rose
Owen
Gopitha
Javey
Ruby
Liam
Cara
Alex
Olivia
Rubi
Jake
Charlie
Charlie
Evie

Surname

Paine
Coveney
Harris
Sheikh
Goulding
Metcalfe
Brown
Dykes
Chapman
Harris
Russell
Pirouet
Pilgrim
Patey
Steele
Poole
Schieke
Harding
Gates
Long
Wraight
Hawkins
Poole
Berry
Satheeskumar
Manly
Forrest
Marshall
Ganpatsingh
Mcguire
Collings
Collings
Maynard
Caswell
Manton
Morgan

Boy / Girl

Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl

Time

16:53
17:26
17:45
19:22
19:29
19:33
20:31
20:54
21:34
21:42
21:52
22:16
22:20
22:36
22:36
22:44
22:46
23:00
23:22
23:29
24:36
26:55
26:55
27:38
27:47
28:51
30:21
31:49
32:25
32:39
34:12
34:12
35:50
35:54
36:54
39:12
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